
SVDC Dressage - Sunday 20 April 2025
Arena 2

Judges - Jen Gilligan (+ Shadow Judge) & Carly Bubner

Competitive Preliminary 1.2

9.08am Sandy Jolly KARIZMAH WINCHESTER Open 2735

9.16am Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Open 1973

9.24am Jessie Smith FIRE STORM Exempt. Open 2036

Participant Preliminary 1.2

9.32am Alexandra Carter WYNARA TOUCH OF GRACE Pony 21

9.40am Steffi Michalski AMAZES Open 33

9.48am Leena Blows ROCKET Open 34

Competitive Elementary 3.3

10.00am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM Open 2495

10.09am Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Open 2288

10.18am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

10.27am Kira Mitchell CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS Pony 2057

Competitive Novice 2.2

10.40am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK Open 2393 Yard 3

10.49am Morning Break

Judges - Janine Clark & Carly Bubner

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

11.16am Scratched

11.24am Sandy Jolly KARIZMAH WINCHESTER Open 2735

11.32am Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN Open 1973

Participant Preliminary 1.3

11.40am Alexandra Carter WYNARA TOUCH OF GRACE Pony 21

11.48am Bella Masters TEACH ME HOW TO DOUGIE Open 26

Competitive Medium 4.3

12.02pm Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Open 2623

12.11pm Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Open 7014 Yard 7

12.20pm Megan Evans ROCK ME Open 2438

12.29pm Renee Everest APH TITANIUM Open 2095

Restricted Medium 4.3

12.38pm Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE Open 23

12.47pm Lunch Break

Participant Novice 2.3

1.17pm Benjamin Blows BARNACLE BILL Open 1977

Restricted Novice 2.3

1.26pm Scratched

1.35pm Natalie Bailey CAPO H.C. Open 22

1.44pm Jenny Evans CHACE Open 30

1.52pm Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 35

Please do NOT ride behind the "C" Judge's car



SVDC Dressage - Sunday 20 April 2025
Arena 3

Judges - Wendy Hunt & Janine Clark 

Competitive Elementary 3.2

8.50am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM Open 2495

8.59am Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU Open 2288

9.08am Micaela Butler REGENT D ANDRE Youth 2286

9.17am Kira Mitchell CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS Pony 2057

Competitive Advanced 5.2

9.32am Tarli Dellatorre CARIBBEAN BHI Open 2346

9.41am Chantel Potgieter BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS TOUCH Open 2395

Competitive Medium 4.2

9.55am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR Open 2623

10.04am Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Open 7014 Yard 7

10.13am Megan Evans ROCK ME Open 2438

10.22am Renee Everest APH TITANIUM Open 2095

10.31am Tarli Dellatorre CARIBBEAN BHI Open 2346

Restricted Medium 4.2

10.40am Linda O'leary HP CONSTANTINE Open 23

10.49am Morning Break

Judges - Wendy Hunt & Jen Gilligan

Competitive Advanced 5.3

11.15am Dominic Jones DON KIKO Open 2360

11.24am Chantel Potgieter BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS TOUCH Open 2395

Competitive Prix St George

11.40am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON Exempt. Open 1449 Yard 5

11.50am Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F Open 1118

12.00pm Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO Open 2396

12.10pm Lorraine Wohling HV DUKE Open 2038 Yard 9

12.20pm Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM Open 2508

12.30pm Dominic Jones DON KIKO Open 2360

12.40pm Lunch Break

Competitive Intermediate 1

1.10pm Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON Exempt. Open 1449 Yard 5

1.20pm Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F Open 1118

1.30pm Lucy Peters SAHARA STORM Open 2508

Please do NOT ride behind the "C" Judge's car



SVDC Dressage - Sunday 20 April 2025
Arena 4

Judge - Rai Walla 

Restricted Preliminary 1.2

9.00am Ria Grivell DEXTER Open 29

9.08am Caitlin Rothwell ARCHERS GRACE Pony 27

9.16am Cash Vincent SQUIRE Open 20

9.24am Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO Open 2661 Yard 1

Judges - Rai Walla & Jo Taylor

Competitive Novice 2.2

9.37am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK Open 2393 Yard 3

Judge - Rai Walla 

Restricted Preliminary 1.3

9.52am Jess Lovering MATTEO Open 32

10.00am Prue Boundy WINTER Open 25

10.08am Ria Grivell DEXTER Open 29

10.16am Caitlin Rothwell ARCHERS GRACE Pony 27

Restricted Preliminary 1.2 (cont.)

10.28am Cash Vincent BILKO Open 20

10.36am Morning Break

Participant Preparatory Test 1

11.00am Andrea Williamson LEGEND RULES Open 24

Restricted Preparatory Test 1

11.08am Kelly Quintel OUTLAW Open 28

Participant Novice 2.2

11.20am Bella Masters TEACH ME HOW TO DOUGIE Open 26

11.29am Benjamin Blows BARNACLE BILL Open 1977

Restricted Novice 2.2

11.38am Julie-anne Toohey KAPAULENKO Open 2661 Yard 1

11.47am Jess Lovering MATTEO Open 32

11.56am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED Youth 35

12.05pm Prue Boundy WINTER Open 25

12.14apm Jenny Evans CHACE Open 30

Participant Preparatory Test 2

12.24pm Andrea Williamson LEGEND RULES Pony 21

Restricted Preparatory Test 2

12.32pm Billie Gordon BRECHENRIDGE KITE Open 31

Please do NOT ride behind the "C" Judge's car


